
3:15 PM
3:50 PM
4:25 PM
5:00 PM
5:35 PM
6:10 PM
7:00 PM

Saturday, January 10th

Senior Division Tournament

Schedule (Home Team Listed First)

Copeland New

Championship Game

Seeding Round

Sun vs Aces

Dream vs Aces

Dream vs Sun
Wings vs Dream

Aces vs Wings
Sun vs Wings

1st vs 2nd

Seeding/Tie-Break determined by
1. Best record (2 points for win, 1 point for tie)
2. Head to head competition (when 2 teams tied)
3. Highest point differential (max 15 per game)
4. Lowest points against
5. Highest points scored (max 15 above opponent's score)
6. Coin toss


