

Senior Division Tournament

Saturday, January 10th

Schedule (Home Team Listed First)

	Copeland New	
3:15 PM	Dream vs Aces	
3:50 PM	Sun vs Wings	
4:25 PM	Aces vs Wings	
5:00 PM	Dream vs Sun	
5:35 PM	Wings vs Dream	
6:10 PM	Sun vs Aces	
7:00 PM	1st vs 2nd	Championship Game

Seeding Round

Seeding/Tie-Break determined by

1. Best record (2 points for win, 1 point for tie)
2. Head to head competition (when 2 teams tied)
3. Highest point differential (max 15 per game)
4. Lowest points against
5. Highest points scored (max 15 above opponent's score)
6. Coin toss